LaFortune Park GC

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT --
Wood, Brady
Wilson, Chris
Brafford, Bill
Tourinho, Andre
Harris, Ben
Hughes, Nathan
Landry, Darrell
Emanuel, Brian
Lucas, Andy
Jones, Brian
King, Spencer
Miller, Jordon
Spencer, Kyle
Williamson, Brent
Brown, Randy
Best, David
Gulley, Jason
Owens, Tanner
Eastin, Mark
Moore, Garrett
Heldmar, Blake
Hughes, Stephen

Campbell, Chance

Greenleaf, Kelly
Best, Douglas
Graham, Rick
Karlovich, Chris
Wedel, Skip
McMahon, James
Williamson, Tate
Hoagland, Tim
Colson, Spencer
Mayfield, Jay
Williamson, Ted
Nuckolls, Breck

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT --

Andrews, Roger
Koenig, Richard
Kee, Ken
Lusnak, Mike
Crews, Randy
Sidorakis, Nick
Wilson, Tom
Trowbridge, Pat
Donley, Mike
Heldmar, Bill

2010

Tulsa Golf Association
Stroke Play Championship

June 26-27, 2010
FINAL RESULTS

1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total

69 70 139
69 71 140
69 72 141
70 71 141
70 72 142
73 71 144
74 72 146
76 70 146
71 75 146
73 74 147
77 70 147
77 71 148
74 74 148
76 74 150
75 75 150
78 75 153
77 76 153
78 76 154
79 75 154
77 77 154
75 79 154
80 75 155
78 77 155
75 80 155
81 79 160
84 82 166
88 80 168
85 86 171
85 NC ---
83 DNS ---
84 DNS ---
85 WD ---
79 NC ---
81 DNS ---
76 DNS ---

1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total

74 70 144
73 73 146
72 75 147
76 72 148
74 74 148
74 74 148
73 75 148
73 76 149
76 75 151
75 NC ---

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

1st
2nd
3rd

$340
$220
$160
$120
$100
$80
$70
$60
$60
$55
$50
$50

$200
$100
$50



2010
Tulsa Golf Association
Stroke Play Championship
LaFortune Park GC June 26-27, 2010
FINAL RESULTS

A FLIGHT OPEN/SENIOR -- 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total
Walker, Justin 75 69 144  1st $200
Kise, Ron 77 73 150 2nd $100
Gilliam, Lloyd 77 75 152 3rd $70
Martin, Michael 79 74 153 4th $50
Arnold, Jim 78 76 154
Curran, Kevin 77 78 155
Humphries, Ron 75 84 159
Schlesselman, Kent 78 82 160
Baker, David 79 WD
Hight, Mark 79 WD
Raines, Ray 77 NC
Cohlmia, Ed 77 WD
B FLIGHT OPEN/SENIOR -- 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total
Jordan, David 83 75 158 1st $200
Fishpaw,Larry 82 77 159 2nd $100
Sawvel, Allen 81 78 159
Wilson, Tim 81 79 160
Inoue, Mitchell 82 79 161
MacLeod, Ken 83 79 162
Reib, James 80 82 162
Elliott, W.H. IlI 80 83 163
C FLIGHT OPEN/SENIOR -- 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total
Williams, Burch 87 77 164  1st $200
Walker, Lloyd 84 80 164 2nd $100
Stanton, Paul 87 80 167
Phillips, David 86 85 171
Schwabe, Grant 85 20 175
Warwick, Matt 86 91 177
Rutterford, Chuck 87 DNS
Cohlmia, Mark 87 WD
D FLIGHT OPEN/SENIOR -- 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total
Jacewitz, Richard 92 78 170 1st $185
Broughton, Ron 96 82 178 2nd $90
Taylor, Fred 92 88 180
Smith, Ron 93 87 180
Felder, Thomas 94 88 182
Marks, Jonathan 92 20 182

Almeida, Brandan 103 91 194



