LaFortune Park GC

2010 Tulsa Golf Association Stroke Play Championship June 26-27, 2010 <u>FINAL RESULTS</u>

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT	1st Rnd	2nd Rnd	Total		
Wood, Brady	<u>69</u>	70	139	1st	\$340
Wilson, Chris	69	71	140	2nd	\$220
Brafford, Bill	69	72	141	3rd	\$ <u>160</u>
Tourinho, Andre	70	71	141	4th	\$120
Harris, Ben	70	72	142	5th	\$100
Hughes, Nathan	73	71	144	6th	\$80
Landry, Darrell	74	72	146	7th	\$70
Emanuel, Brian	76	70	146	8th	\$60
Lucas, Andy	71	75	146	9th	\$60
Jones, Brian	73	74	147	10th	\$55
King, Spencer	77	70	147	11th	\$50
Miller, Jordon	77	71	148	12th	\$50
Spencer, Kyle	74	74	148	1201	φοσ
Williamson, Brent	76	74	150		
Brown, Randy	75	75	150		
Best, David	78	75	153		
Gulley, Jason	77	76	153		
Owens, Tanner	78	76	154		
Eastin, Mark	79	75	154		
Moore, Garrett	77	77	154		
Heldmar, Blake	75	79	154		
Hughes, Stephen	80	75	155		
Campbell, Chance	78	77	155		
Greenleaf, Kelly	75	80	155		
Best, Douglas	81	79	160		
Graham, Rick	84	82	166		
Karlovich, Chris	88	80	168		
Wedel, Skip	85	86	171		
McMahon, James	85	NC	171		
Williamson, Tate	83	DNS			
	83 84	DNS			
Hoagland, Tim	84 85	WD			
Colson, Spencer	85 79	NC			
Mayfield, Jay		DNS			
Williamson, Ted	81 76				
Nuckolls, Breck	76	DNS			
SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT	1st Rnd	2nd Rnd	<u>Total</u>		
Andrews, Roger	74	70	144	1st	\$200
Koenig, Richard	73	73	146	2nd	\$100
Kee, Ken	72	75	147	3rd	\$50
Lusnak, Mike	76	72	148		400
Crews, Randy	74	74	148		
Sidorakis, Nick	74	74	148		
Wilson, Tom	73	75	148		
Trowbridge, Pat	73	76	149		
Donley, Mike	76	75	151		
Heldmar, Bill	75	NC			
	10				

LaFortune Park GC

2010 Tulsa Golf Association Stroke Play Championship June 26-27, 2010 <u>FINAL RESULTS</u>

<u>A FLIGHT OPEN/SENIOR</u>	<u>1st Rnd</u>	<u>l</u> 2nd Rnd	<u>Total</u>		
Walker, Justin	75	69	144	1st	\$200
Kise, Ron	77	73	150	2nd	\$100
Gilliam, Lloyd	77	75	152	3rd	\$70
Martin, Michael	79	74	153	4th	\$50
Arnold, Jim	78	76	154		
Curran, Kevin	77	78	155		
Humphries, Ron	75	84	159		
Schlesselman, Kent	78	82	160		
Baker, David	79	WD			
Hight, Mark	79	WD			
Raines, Ray	77	NC			
Cohlmia, Ed	77	WD			
B FLIGHT OPEN/SENIOR	<u>1st Rnd</u> 2nd Rnd		<u>Total</u>		
Jordan, David	83	75	158	1st	\$200
Fishpaw,Larry	82	77	159	2nd	\$100
Sawvel, Allen	81	78	159		• • •
Wilson, Tim	81	79	160		
Inoue, Mitchell	82	79	161		
MacLeod, Ken	83	79	162		
Reib, James	80	82	162		
Elliott, W.H. III	80	83	163		
<u>C FLIGHT OPEN/SENIOR</u>	<u>1st Rnd</u> 2nd Rnd		<u>Total</u>		
Williams, Burch	87	77	164	1st	\$200
Walker, Lloyd	84	80	164	2nd	\$100
Stanton, Paul	87	80	167		
Phillips, David	86	85	171		
Schwabe, Grant	85	90	175		
Warwick, Matt	86	91	177		
Rutterford, Chuck	87	DNS			
Cohlmia, Mark	87	WD			
<u>D FLIGHT OPEN/SENIOR</u>	<u>1st Rnd</u>	<u>1</u> 2nd Rnd	<u>Total</u>		
Jacewitz, Richard	92	78	170	1st	\$185
Broughton, Ron	96	82	178	2nd	\$90
Taylor, Fred	92	88	180		
Smith, Ron	93	87	180		
Felder, Thomas	94	88	182		
Marks, Jonathan	92	90	182		
Almeida, Brandan	103	91	194		